

2nd & final bill-

15

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>N/Work-</u> m/R to Road from Annour Bhedi					
					Path se Brahmanman Mani Madituk
<u>N/Agency-</u> M/s Rajeshwari Constr. Pvt. Ltd.					
<u>Agreement No-</u> 07/MR-3054-N/MED/2023-24					
<u>Date of commence-</u> 06/10/2023					
<u>Date of completion-</u> 05/07/2024					

Record measurement

N/L.

Kashif Ali
27/07/23

~~27/07/23~~
27/07/23

Abstract of cost.

① 1	Cleaning & grubbing at Road			
	Land - do-do-all comp. job			
	TMB Page no 8, Item no. 1			
	0.1256 Ha x @ Rs 62032.43/Ha			
				= Rs 7791 = ∞
② 2	Constr. of Subgrade & shoulders			
	-do-do-all comp. job			
	TMB Page no 8, Item no. 2			
	291.83 m ³ x @ Rs 253.71/m ³			
				= Rs 74040 = ∞
③ 3	P/V & applying Tack coat			
	With RS-1 -do-do-all comp. job			
	TMB Page no. 8, Item no. 3			

Continuation

C/O - Rs 81831 = ∞

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BF-Rs	81831=00
	84.17	m^2	$\times$	@ Rs 21.30/ m^2	
				= Rs	1793=00
④ 4	P/v & laying 20mm thick				
	M.S.S-dado-all comp. job.				
	TMB Page no 8, item no. 4				
	84.17	m^2	$\times$	@ Rs 280.29/ m^2	
				= Rs	23592=00
⑤ 5	P/v & applying Tack coat				
	with R.S-1-dado-all comp. job.				
	TMB Page no 8, item no. 5				
	1406.28	m^2	$\times$	@ Rs 17.42/ m^2	
				= Rs	24497=00
⑥ 6	P/v & laying 25mm thick				
	S.D.B.C-dado-all comp. job.				
	TMB Page no 8, item no. 6				
	35.157	m^2	$\times$	@ Rs 15239.47/ m^2	
				= Rs	535774=00
⑦ 7	Constn. of unreinforced PCC				
	MBO-dado-all comp. job.				
	TMB Page no. 9, item no. 7				
	150.00	m^3	$\times$	@ Rs 9232.87/ m^3	
				= Rs	1384931=00
⑧ 8	Laying B.E. selling in bath				
	Side-dado-all comp. job.				
	TMB Page no. 9, item no. 8				

Continuation

C.O - Rs 2052418=00

Continuation

CO-RS 2167996-00

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F-RS	216799 62 00
				TMB Page no 10, item no. 11 (iii)	
				02 NOS x @ Rs 4266.35/Each	
				= Rs 8533 2 00	
5 5				P/v & fixing RCC misgrade boundary pillar-dada all comp. job	
				TMB Page no. 10, item no. 12	
				24 NOS x @ Rs 748.65/Each	
				= Rs 17968 2 00	
				Planting of trees with one year maintenance-dada all comp. job	
				TMB Page no. 10, item no. 13	
				30 NOS x @ Rs 1091.24/Each	
				= Rs 32737 2 00	
7 9				P/v laying Hot applied road marking-dada all comp. job	
				TMB Page no. 10, item no. 14	
				125.00 m ² x @ Rs 823.80/m ²	
				= Rs 102975 00	
18 20				P/v & fixing M.M.G.S.Y in-formatory logo-dada all comp. job	
				TMB Page no. 10, item no. 15	
				02 NOS x @ Rs 11080.58/Each	
				= Rs 22161 2 00	
9 21				P/v B/w (1:4) in parapet-dada all comp. job	

Continuation

C.O- Rs 2352370 00

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measure				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F-Rs	2352370 200
				TMB Page no. 10, item no. 16	
				1.73 m ² x @ Rs 6554.60/m ²	
				= Rs 11339 200	
20				Plastering (1:4) on B/work	
2				-do-do all comp. job.	
				TMB Page no. 11, item no. 17	
				12.48 m ² x @ Rs 203.37/m ²	
				= Rs 2538 00	
				Painting two coat on new	
				surface -do-do all comp. job	
				TMB Page no. 11, item no. 18	
				24.96 m ² x @ Rs 116.86/m ²	
				= Rs 2917 00	
				600mm Ø H.P.C.	
				E/work excavation in found ⁿ	
				-do-do all comp. job.	
				TMB Page no. 11, item no. 19	
				15.67 m ² x @ Rs 350.04/m ²	
				= Rs 5485 00	
3				P/v PCC m/s in found ⁿ	
5				-do-do all comp. job.	
				TMB Page no. 11, item no. 20	
				2.055 m ² x @ Rs 7921.10/m ²	
				= Rs 16278 00	
4				P/v B/w (1:4) in Head walls	
26				-do-do all comp. job.	
				TMB Page no. 11, item no. 21	

Continuation

CV-RS 2390927=00

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				Bf-Rs	2390927 = 00
				1388 m ³ x @Rs 6880.39/m ³	
				= Rs 95500 = 00	
P/v & laying Rcc NP3 pipe					
door-door all comp. job					
TMB Page no. 12, Item no. 22					
7.50 m x @Rs 3545.48/m					
				= Rs 26591 = 00	
P/v 15mm thick C-P (1:4)					
door-door all comp. job					
TMB Page no. 12, Item no. 23					
42.80 m ² x @Rs 203.37/m ²					
				= Rs 8704 = 00	
P/v 15mm thick C-pumping					
door-door all comp. job					
TMB Page no. 12, Item no. 24					
12.48 m ² x @Rs 60.77/m ²					
				= Rs 758 = 00	
				Total - Rs 2522480 = 00	
Add GST @ 18% (H)				Rs 454046 = 00	
Add Labour cess @ 1% (H)				Rs 25225 = 00	
Add S. Fee total				Rs 3000 = 00	
				total - Rs 3004851 = 00	
Less previous bill (-)				Rs 3004851 = 00	
					0.00

Resht M
27/02/25
JC

Continuation
27/02/25